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Points Report

Michigan International Speedway

45th Annual Quicken Loans 400

123 971  Jimmie Johnson 20 538 0 0 15 1 3 0 1 0$5,033,219

92 852  Carl Edwards 10 507 -31 -31 15 1 1 0 2 0$2,807,944

74 843  Clint Bowyer 2 489 -49 -18 15 0 0 1 3 0$2,537,958

61 744  Kevin Harvick 11 476 -62 -13 15 0 2 2 5 1$3,044,272

41 835  Matt Kenseth 24 456 -82 -20 15 2 3 3 6 1$3,180,250

37 976  Kyle Busch 19 452 -86 -4 15 2 2 3 7 1$3,270,882

32 947  Dale Earnhardt Jr. 3 447 -91 -5 15 0 0 2 4 -3$2,952,308

28 638  Greg Biffle 6 443 -95 -4 15 0 1 0 10 2$2,478,824

15 859  Brad Keselowski 8 430 -108 -13 15 0 0 1 9 0$3,025,239

2 5310  Tony Stewart 6 417 -121 -13 15 0 1 0 13 3$2,635,999

-2 4011  Paul Menard 4 415 -123 -2 15 0 0 0 12 1$2,151,628

-10 6512  Kasey Kahne 10 407 -131 -8 15 0 1 2 8 -4$2,495,818

-12 6313  Martin Truex Jr. 4 405 -133 -2 15 0 0 1 17 4$2,455,524

-12 7414  Joey Logano 5 405 -133 0 15 0 0 2 16 2$2,575,839

-13 4015  Aric Almirola 1 404 -134 -1 15 0 0 2 14 -1$2,306,306

-19 4316  Jeff Gordon 5 398 -140 -6 15 0 0 4 11 -5$2,519,803

-27 3117  Jeff Burton 2 390 -148 -8 15 0 0 1 21 4$1,805,618

-28 7218  Ryan Newman 6 389 -149 -1 15 0 0 4 18 0$2,506,228

-28 0019  Ricky Stenhouse Jr. 3 389 -149 0 15 0 0 0 20 1$2,435,083

-33 5320  Kurt Busch 7 384 -154 -5 15 1 0 2 15 -5$2,261,198

-42 3021  Jamie McMurray 4 375 -163 -9 15 0 0 0 19 -2$2,173,188

-56 3222  Juan Pablo Montoya 3 361 -177 -14 15 0 0 0 22 0$2,212,369

-75 2023  Marcos Ambrose 1 342 -196 -19 15 0 0 1 23 0$2,125,993

-103 4124  Mark Martin 1 314 -224 -28 13 1 0 1 24 0$2,155,479

-112 0025  Casey Mears 1 305 -233 -9 15 0 0 2 26 1$1,844,675

-118 4326  Denny Hamlin 7 299 -239 -6 11 3 0 2 25 -1$1,860,744

-140 1027  Danica Patrick # 1 277 -261 -22 15 1 0 2 28 1$1,677,994

-152 1128  David Ragan 9 265 -273 -12 15 0 1 3 29 1$2,078,541

-156 1129  David Gilliland 1 261 -277 -4 15 0 0 3 30 1$1,780,334

-161 0030  Bobby Labonte 1 256 -282 -5 15 0 0 3 27 -3$1,773,044

-172 0031  Dave Blaney 0 245 -293 -11 15 0 0 3 31 0$1,643,378

-203 0032  David Reutimann 1 214 -324 -31 15 0 0 4 32 0$1,609,345

-204 1033  JJ Yeley 1 213 -325 -1 15 0 0 4 34 1$1,542,563

-208 0034  David Stremme 1 209 -329 -4 14 0 0 2 33 -1$1,278,195

-239 0035  Travis Kvapil 4 178 -360 -31 15 0 0 5 35 0$1,672,489

-259 0036  AJ Allmendinger 0 158 -380 -20 6 0 0 0 36 0$658,310

-334 1037  Michael McDowell 1 83 -455 -75 14 0 0 12 37 0$1,232,096

-337 0038  Timmy Hill 0 80 -458 -3 8 0 0 1 38 0$686,326

-342 1039  Scott Speed 2 75 -463 -5 8 0 0 6 39 0$807,494

-354 1140  Michael Waltrip 1 63 -475 -12 2 0 0 0 40 0$465,184

-365 0041  Terry Labonte 0 52 -486 -11 3 0 0 1 41 0$492,278

-378 0042  Ken Schrader 0 39 -499 -13 4 0 0 1 42 0$352,936

-407 0043  Scott Riggs 0 10 -528 -29 5 0 0 5 43 0$314,980

-413 0044  Brian Keselowski 0 4 -534 -6 1 0 0 1 44 0$88,990

-416 0045  Jason Leffler 0 1 -537 -3 1 0 0 1 45 0$47,550

-417 2046  Regan Smith(i) 0 0 -538 -1 6 0 0 0 46 0$1,019,772

-417 2047  Brian Vickers(i) 0 0 -538 -1 5 0 0 1 47 0$549,610
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-417 0048  Austin Dillon(i) 0 0 -538 -1 5 0 0 0 50 2$763,556

-417 0049  Trevor Bayne(i) 0 0 -538 -1 6 0 0 1 48 -1$787,779

-417 0050  Josh Wise(i) 0 0 -538 -1 15 0 0 4 49 -1$1,451,158

-417 0051  Landon Cassill(i) 0 0 -538 -1 13 0 0 3 51 0$1,125,105

-417 0052  Joe Nemechek(i) 0 0 -538 -1 14 0 0 5 52 0$1,307,269

-417 0053  Sam Hornish Jr.(i) 0 0 -538 -1 1 0 0 1 53 0$77,725

-417 0054  Elliott Sadler(i) 0 0 -538 -1 1 0 0 1 54 0$64,550

-417 0055  Mike Bliss(i) 0 0 -538 -1 9 0 0 9 55 0$600,178
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